2019 UPDATE ENTERTAINMENT DIVISION  - SYNTAX® - Via Asti 84/A - 10098 Rivoli (Turin) - ITALY
2019 UPDATE ENTERTAINMENT DIVISION  - SYNTAX® - Via Asti 84/A - 10098 Rivoli (Turin) - ITALY
SSX connector series
The SYNTAX® SSX series, designed for professional lighting applications and totally compatible with standard Socapex 419
series, is extremely robust being made of thick wall construction machined aluminium alloy, with hard wearing black painted
or anodized finish. The thermoplastic insulating insert enables the use of removable contacts, either crimp or solder.
The unit is completely IP67 watertight when mated.
Electrical safety and compliance are guaranteed by internal insulation of the shells, obtained through a safety insulating

Colored inserts available on request
▲
Part number explanation
EU version
2019 UPDATE ENTERTAINMENT DIVISION  - SYNTAX® - Via Asti 84/A - 10098 Rivoli (Turin) - ITALY14
Part number explanation
UL version
▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲▲▲▲▲
Part N.
EXAMPLE SSX 19 F V D G S MP N L 1 0 N
CONTACT GENDER
M = male M
F = female F
CONNECTOR TYPE
V = inline V
P = panel P
COUPLING DEVICE
-  = thread -
D = threaded heavy duty locking ring D
R = threaded rubber coated locking ring R
B = threaded finger grip locking ring B
UL Part N. E302043
L = UL compliant L
EXTERNAL FINISH
0 = black painted 0
1 = black anodized 1
Colored anodized backshell available on request
CONTACT PLATING
G = gold G
S = silver S
N = no contact N
LOCKING RING COLOR
0 = Black (standard) 0
1 = Green 1
2 = Red 2
3 = Yellow 3
4 = Blue 4
CONTACT TYPE AND TERMINATION
C = crimp C
S = solder S
N = no contact N
K = armored crimp contact K
Z = armored solder contact Z
CABLE CLAMP TYPE
N = plastic cable gland N
R = metal basket weave grip strain relief (with wire mesh) R
0 = no further details 0
METRIC BACKSHELL THREAD SIZE
AND CABLE GLAND CLAMPING RANGES
Thread Size Clamping Range (mm)
M 40 x 1.5 15 - 23 MQ
M 40 x 1.5 19 - 28 MP
M 40 x 1.5 22 - 32 MR
SPIDER: M 50 Grommet - 6 hole Ø 9 to 11,7 mm MS
Metric threaded backshell without cable gland M0
No backshell, no cable gland 00
INSULATING INSERT COLOR
N = Black N
R = Red R
Colored inserts available on request
CONNECTOR SERIES
SSX = 19 pin series SSX
NUMBER OF CONTACTS
19 19
2019 UPDATE ENTERTAINMENT DIVISION  - SYNTAX® - Via Asti 84/A - 10098 Rivoli (Turin) - ITALY 15
NOTES